JIRE ZH2H

PLASTIC MACHINERY

sales@jike-plasticmachinery.com

EVA SOLAR CELL PACKAGE FILM PRODUCT

LINE

Specifications :

Price Contact us

Brand Name JIKE

Model Number 1300/2250

Place of Origin Jiangsu, China
Min.Order Quantity 1SET

Payment Terms T/T,L/C,D/P West Union
Delivery Detail 10-25 Days

Detail Introduction :
Product Description

The product line is used EVA hot melt adhesive as main material, and mixed kinds of auxiliary
materials. After tirring enough, produce EVA film by extruder .It is used in solar cell package and

kinds of glass laminate.

Main technical parameters
Model

Screw Diameter (mm)

Width of Die (mm)

Width of Finished Film (mm)
Thickness of Finished Film (mm)
Max.Extrusion Capacity (kg/h)
Design Line Speed (m/min)
Total Installed Power (kw)
Overall Dimensions(LxWxH) (m)
Weight (T)

The above technical data will be changed without noticed.

1300
90x35
1300
1000
0.3-0.5
120-150
6
160
20x3.5x3.5
20

2250
150x35
2250
2000
0.3-0.8
220-250
6
280
20x5x3.5
32
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